
16 StagecoachRed House Estate - Southwick - Sunderland - Sunderland Royal Hospital - Hastings Hill
Effective: 26/12/2018
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journey times

Boxing Day

Hylton Red House
Wiltshire Road
Southwick
Sunderland, Wheatsheaf (Stdm of Light)
Sunderland, John Street
University of Sunderland
Sunderland Royal Hospital
Sunderland Crematorium
Hastings Hill
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Via: Rhondda Road, Rothwell Road, Rotherfield Road, Rhodesia Road, Rutherglen Road, Wiltshire Road, Witherwack, Wembley Road, Emsworth Road, Faber Road, 
Beaumont Street, Southwick Road, Wheatsheaf, John Street, Holmeside, Green Terrace, Chester Road, Western Hill, Chester Road, The Broadway, Springwell Road, 
Somerset Road, Gleneagles Road, Greenwood Road, Gartland Road, Sevenoaks Drive



16 StagecoachHastings Hill - Sunderland Royal Hospital - Sunderland - Southwick - Red House Estate
Effective: 26/12/2018
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journey times

Boxing Day

Hastings Hill
Sunderland Crematorium
Sunderland Royal Hospital
Sunderland Vine Place
Sunderland Fawcett Street
Wheatsheaf (Stadium of Light)
Southwick 
Witherwack 
Hylton Red House, Ramillies Rd

0950
1000
1003
1008
1011
1014
1019
1024
1028
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1049
1054
1058
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Via: Sevenoaks Drive, Gartland Road, Greenwood Road, Gleneagles Road, Grindon Lane, Somerset Road, Springwell Road, The Broadway, Chester Road, The Royalty, 
New Durham Road, Vine Place, Fawcett Street, North Bridge Street, Southwick Road, Beaumont Street, Faber Road, Emsworth Road, Wembley Road, Wiltshire Road, Witherwack, 
Wiltshire Road, Rutherglen Road, Rhodesia Road, Rotherfield Road, Ramillies Road, Ravenswood Road, Raeburn Road, Ravenna Road, Rhondda Road

This information is provided by Nexus on behalf of Local Authorities, and is updated as and when changes occur.  Nexus can accept no liability for any errors or omissions herein




